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Safe and easy lifting of all metal
manhole covers of underground
utility networks

Advantages

Increased safety and efficiency

Innovative magnetic assembly

Protective waterproof wooden cover

Compact design, durable and
extremely lightweight stainless steel
construction

VIDEO
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SPECIFICATION

Magnet strength

Magnet diameter

Weight

Height

Hammer-shaped head

Flexible joint

Material

NEW IN 2025

MAGNETIC HOIST HAMMER

For valve covers, hydrants,
and household connections.

For grates, sewers, and manhole
covers

MK250 / MK250 FLEX MK130

MK130 MK250 MK250 Flex 

130 kg

60 mm

2 kg

67 cm

YES

NO

Stainless steel

250 kg

100 mm

2 kg

67 cm

YES

NO

Stainless steel

250 kg

100 mm

2 kg

67 cm

YES

YES

Stainless steel

Easier handling

Versatile tool – allows lifting, tilting, and

dragging covers

Self-standing function

Enables two operators to work simultaneously

NEW MK250 WITH FLEXIBLE KNUCKLE JOINT

MK250 FLEX MK250 MK130 



Ergonomically
designed

hammer head

 Everlasting stainless steel
permanent magnetic base

Opens covers even with damaged, broken

handles, or filled with clay, sand, asphalt, etc.

Saves time and energy while ensuring work

safety

Using magnets for opening and closing covers

reduces dirt falling into manholes, prevents

blockages

Multipurpose hammer
 tip design

Rubberized handle with
reflective elements

Wooden protective cover 

Features

www.andotehna.si



Više na

SPECIFICATION

Magnet strength

Magnet surface

Weight

Height

Flexible joint

Material

Lightweight and powerful

For larger and heavier covers

Reliable grip on profiled and dirty surfaces

Covers can be lifted, tilted, or dragged

Flexible joint with selfstanding mode

Rubber handles, reflective elements for safety

Can be used alone or with the WA-MK400 wheeled

leverage adapter (sold separately) for minimal

physical effort of the operator 

6,3 kg

120X30X30 cm

Stainless steel

 Rubber wheels     200 mm

MK400 WA-MK400

420 kg

240 cm

4,7 kg

75 cm

YES

Stainless steel

Features

MK400 MAGNETIC HOIST - HEAVY DUTY

LIFTER MK400  W
A-M

K400 ADAPTER
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