

MAGNETIC MANHOLE COVER LIFTERS

Safe and easy lifting of all metal manhole covers of underground utility networks

Advantages

▶▶▶ Increased safety and efficiency

▶▶▶ Innovative magnetic assembly

Protective waterproof wooden cover

Compact design, durable and extremely lightweight stainless steel construction



VIDEO



MAGNETIC HOIST HAMMER







SPECIFICATION	MK130	MK250	MK250 Flex
Magnet strength	130 kg	250 kg	250 kg
Magnet diameter	60 mm	100 mm	100 mm
Weight	2 kg	2 kg	2 kg
Height	67 cm	67 cm	67 cm
Hammer-shaped head	YES	YES	YES
Flexible joint	NO	NO	YES
Material	Stainless steel	Stainless steel	Stainless steel

NEW MK250 WITH FLEXIBLE KNUCKLE JOINT





- Easier handling
- Versatile tool allows lifting, tilting, and dragging covers
- Self-standing function
- Enables two operators to work simultaneously

MK250 / MK250 FLEX







For grates, sewers, and manhole covers



MK130





For valve covers, hydrants, and household connections.

MK250 FLEX

MK250

MK130



MK400 MAGNETIC HOIST - HEAVY DUTY

Features

- Lightweight and powerful
- For larger and heavier covers
- Reliable grip on profiled and dirty surfaces
- Covers can be lifted, tilted, or dragged
- Flexible joint with selfstanding mode
- Rubber handles, reflective elements for safety

• Can be used alone or with the WA-MK400 wheeled leverage adapter (sold separately) for minimal physical effort of the operator









SPECIFICATION	MK400	WA-MK400
Magnet strength	420 kg	
Magnet surface	240 cm ²	
Weight	4,7 kg	6,3 kg
Height	75 cm	120X30X30 cm
Flexible joint	YES	
Material	Stainless steel	Stainless steel

Rubber wheels Ø200 mm



Podgorska c. 2, 1310 Ribnica

Slovenia

Phone: +386 (0)1 83 69 711 Mobile: +386 (0)41 764 815 E-mail: info@andotehna.si